
Historic Formula 2

Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.
19 - 22 April 2018

Result of Race 1

BOSCH HOCKENHEIM HISTORIC
BMC Hockenheim e.V. im DMV DMSB-106/2018, FIA1.FJ.DEU.20180313

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar / Total time

Class = A
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

1 Robert Simac (FRA)  1 -- 12 laps --March 712M 21:24.384 1:45.501 7
Saint Cosme

3 Luciano Arnold (CHE) 21.433 2 21.433Brabham BT36 21:45.817 1:46.774 12
Stallikon

81 Julian Stokes (GBR) 45.520 3 1:06.953Tecno F2 22:31.337 1:51.454 11

50 Paul Bason (GBR)  4 -- 11 laps --March 712 21:42.291 1:49.974 10
Uttoxeter

5 Roger Bevan (GBR)  5 Lotus 69
High Wycombe

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar / Total time

Class = B
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

17 Max Blees (DEU)  1 -- 12 laps --Brabham BT30 22:31.602 1:50.938 11
Aachen

7 Paul Tonkin (GBR) 24.718 2 24.718Chevron B29 22:56.320 1:52.886 10
Bishops Stortford

60 James Buckton (GBR)  3 Lola T240

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar / Total time

Class = D
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

11 Peter Hans (CHE)  1 -- 12 laps --Ralt  RT1 21:09.286 1:44.619 12

23 Torgny Johansson (SWE) 35.657 2 35.657March 782 BMW 21:44.943 1:46.897 5
Nykoping

117 Mike Bletsoe-Brown (GBR) 0.397 3 36.054Chevron B27 21:45.340 1:47.385 6
Northampton

32 Steve Seaman (GBR) 42.342 4 1:18.396Ralt RT1 22:27.682 1:50.497 12
Alderwasley

55 Steve Futter (GBR)  5 -- 11 laps --Ralt RT1 22:14.444 1:58.642 10

71 Chris Willie (GBR)  6 -- 6 laps --Chevron B209 12:25.637 1:49.605 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar / Total time

Class = E
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

12 Stephen Weller (AUS)  1 -- 11 laps --Elfin 600B 22:12.879 1:58.154 10

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:44.619  in lap  12  by  nbr. 11 : Peter Hans (Ralt )
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